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, Everest 1953 - First Day Cover. Indian Posts & Telegraphs., , 1953, First Day Cover showing a cachet of Tenzing on the summit of Everest, complete with two Indian stamps with an image of Everest on them and two Bombay postage stamps, VG., , 63214, £8.00
[Alpine Club], Peaks, Passes, And Glaciers, Heron Books, 1971 rep, 342pp, blue leather binding with gilt to spine and front board, F-., A collection of pieces taken from the Alpine Journal., 31064, £10.00
AA Publishing, Focus On The Peak District, AA Publishing, 1997 First Edition, 96pp, paperback, VG, Includes walk and cycle rides., 49344, £3.00
Abraham George D., Modern Mountaineering, Methuen & Co, 1948 3rd Edition Revised, 198pp, large bump to head of spine, slight slant to spine, Good in Good+ dw., Classic text from the rock climbing pioneer, covering the Alps, North Wales and The Lake District., 5759, £6.00
Abraham George D., Modern Mountaineering, Methuen & Co, 1945 2nd Edition, 198pp, small tear to margin of one page, VG in Good+ dw with some foxing., Classic text from the rock climbing pioneer, covering the Alps, North Wales and The Lake District., 39142, £10.00
Abraham George D., Modern Mountaineering, Methuen & Co, 1933 First Edition, 198pp, 16 illusts, very slight darkening to spine, front endpaper removed, VG-, Classic text from the rock climbing pioneer, covering the Alps, North Wales and The Lake District., 47213, £10.00
Abt Julius, Allgau Landshaft Und Menschen, Bergverlag Rudolf Rother, 1938 First Edition, 143pp, inscription, text in German, VG- in G chipped dw., , 10397, £4.00
Aitken Bob, The West Highland Way, HMSO, 1995 Fourth Edition, 146pp, paperback, in hardcover box, VG, A Guide to The West Highland Way., 57853, £5.00
Allatson Wendy [Translator], Walks In The Auvergne, Robertson McCarta, 1989 First Edition, 143pp, card covers, top corner of front endpaper has been removed, Good+, A guide to 400 kilometres of footpaths through the spectacular volcanic landscape of France's Auvergne., 53704, £4.00
Allen John, Cairngorm John. A Life In Mountain Rescue, Sandstone Press, 2009 rep, 301pp, hardback, near Fine in near Fine dw., John Allen was a member of The Cairngorm Mountain Rescue Team from 1972 to 2007. Short listed for the Boardman Tasker Award., 62987, £9.00
Allison Stacy, Beyond The Limits, Little, Brown And Company, 1993 First Edition, Fine in Fine dw, , 1795, £9.00
Anderson Frank, The Fraser Canyon. Valley Of Death., Frontier Publishing Co, 1979 Edition, 56pp, paperback, VG+ copy, Frontier Book No. 13. The history of Fraser Canyon., 51440, £6.00
Anderson Mark, On The Big Hill. A Non-Climber's Everest, Faber and Faber, 1988 First Edition, 174pp, inscription on fep, VG in VG dw, Documentary director Mark Anderson's account of filming of the British Services Everest Expedition in the spring of 1988., 2663, £6.00
Anderson Mark, On The Big Hill. A Non-Climber's Everest, Faber and Faber, 1988 First Edition, 174pp, F+ in Fine dw., Documentary director Mark Anderson's account of filming of the British Services Everest Expedition in the spring of 1988., 20212, £8.00
Anderson Michael, Karwendel. Pilot Alpine Guide., West Col Productions, 1981 rep, 56pp, card covers, plastic coated, owner's signature, VG, , 51314, £10.00
Anderson Rab & Latter Gary, Scottish New Routes, Rab Anderson & Gary Latter, 1986 Edition, 210pp, previous owners label inside, well used book, Good reading copy, , 38987, £3.00
Andrews Michael Alford, The Flight Of The Condor, Collins / BBC, 1985 rep, 158pp, softback, VG, , 2085, £8.00
Anon, Beautiful Switzerland, Editions Novos, 1947 First Edition, paperback, spine chipped, rubbing to edges, Good+ in Good dw, Photographs in black and white., 53897, £3.00
Anon, Ben Lawers And Its Alpine Flowers, National Trust For Scotland, 1972 rep, 87pp, decorative boards, VG+, , 53710, £5.00
Anon, Ben Lawers And Its Alpine Flowers, National Trust For Scotland, 1964 First Edition, 87pp, decorative boards, VG+, , 54770, £5.00
Anon, Country Walking, Boxtree, 1995 First Edition, 112pp, small paperback, Fine+. 100 favourite walks in the British Isles from the monthly 'Down Your Way'., , 5667, £3.00
Anon, Glen Albyn Or Tales Of The Central Highlands, The Abbey Press, No Date, 104pp, sunning to spine and top part of front cover, Good+, With illustrations from original sketches and photographs., 49338, £4.00
Anon, Glen Albyn. Tales And Truths Of The Central Highlands., The Abbey Press, 1953 Fourth Revised Edition, 104pp, paperback, VG+, , 44696, £7.00
Anon, Heading For The Scottish Hills, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1989 Second Impression, 169pp, paperback, VG, Contains useful information for climbers and hillwalkers in Scotland., 54300, £5.00
Anon, Heading For The Scottish Hills, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1988 First Edition, 175pp, paperback, VG+, Contains useful information for climbers and hillwalkers in Scotland., 39650, £5.00
Anon, Heading For The Scottish Hills, The Scottish Mountaineering Trust, 1993 Reprint, 141pp, paperback, VG+, Contains useful information for climbers and hillwalkers in Scotland., 37274, £5.00
Anon, Indian Mountaineer - 1990 No. 25, Indian Mountaineer, 1990, 155pp, paperback, Fine, , 38874, £4.00
Anon, Indian Mountaineer - 1991 No. 27, Indian Mountaineer, 1991, 155pp, paperback, Fine, , 38873, £4.00
Anon, Ladies' Alpine Club Year Book - 1933, , , 55pp, card covers, VG, Ladies Alpine ClubYear Book for 1933, 42401, £9.00
Anon, Mountain And Cave Rescue 1988/9, Mountain Rescue Committee, 1989, 40pp, paperback, VG, The handbook of the Mountain Rescue Committee, 57739, £7.00
Anon, Mountaineering In Switzerland, Swiss National Tourist Office, No Date, 44pp, small softback, VG., Switzerland's mountains with colour illustrations of alpine flowers., 4456, £5.00
Anon, Mourne Mountain Walks, Department of the Environment (N.I.), 1995 Second Impression, VG+, Ten walks on individual full colour plasticised maps., 55039, £9.00
Anon, Parque Nacional Del Teide, Tenerife., Art-Edition Reiner Loos, No Date, Large Booklet, Card covers, VG, Text in english, espanol, deutsch, francais, norsk and italiano. Beautiful photographs of Del Teide., 49684, £7.00
Anon, Rock Climbs In The Wye Valley And The Cotswolds, The Gloucestershire Mountaineering Club, 1965 rep, 23pp, paperback, VG, , 62321, £5.00
Anon, Scotland's Countryside, Countryside Commission For Scotland, 1974 First Edition, 116pp, card covers,VG, , 33375, £3.00
Anon, The Beautiful Bernese Oberland, Photoglob SA, 1987 Edition, Booklet, card covers, , VG+, The Beautiful Bernese Oberland in six languages, 49706, £8.00
Anon, The English Lake District. A Ward Lock Red Guide., Ward Lock & Co Ltd, 17th revised edition, 192pp, fading to spine, crease to front board, G+., A pictorial and descriptive guide with maps., 30229, £5.00
Anon, The Spirit Of Adventure. Trail Book., Outward Bound, 1995 rep, 96pp, paperback, yellowing to foreedges, small crease to top corner of front cover, VG, Many sports are covered including canoeing, rock climbing, orienteering etc, 54305, £9.00
Anon, The Technique Of Alpine Mountaineering, UTO Section of the S.A.C., No Date, 74pp, foxing to endpapers, VG copy, , 56344, £6.00
Anon, Wagner's Guide To Innsbruck And Its Environs, Wagner'sche Univ., 1951 7th, 48pp, card covers, G+, , 4105, £9.00
Appalachian Mountain Club, Appalachia - December 1964. Magazine No. 139, Appalacian Mountain Club, December 1964, Magazine, VG copy, , 47190, £6.00
Ardito Stefano, Backpacking And Walking In Italy., Bradt Publications, 1987 First Edition, 166pp, paperback, Fine copy, Includes sites that are seldom seen in guide books but easily accessible to the average walker., 57741, £5.00
Ardito Stefano, Walking & Climbing In The Alps. A Guide To The Finest Routes, Swan Hill Press, 1994 First Edition, 175pp, VG in VG- dw, A beautifully well illustrated guide to some of the best multi day walks in the Alps., 55158, £9.00
Armstrong D., Rigby P. & White J., Langdale, F.R.C.C., 1989 rep, 263pp, protected softback, owner's signature, six pages with very small amount of annotation, VG, Guide to the climbs of Great Langdale in the Lake District., 58251, £8.00
Aschad Jerry & Moser David S. [Editors], Wilderness Basics. The Complete Handbook For Hikers & Backpackers., The Mountaineers, 1993 First Edition, 224pp, paperback, VG copy, A definitive and authoritive handbook for beginners and a useful teaching and reference tool for old hands., 57703, £6.00
Ashcroft Robin, The Long Routes. Mountaineering Rock Climbs in Snowdonia and the Lake District, Mainstream Publishing, 1999 First Edition, 221pp, pictorial boards, Fine copy, , 49529, £7.00
Ashton Steve, Rock Climbing, Crowood Press, 1987 First Edition, 159pp, Fine in Fine dw, A complete guide to rock climbing featuring, superb photography, detailed diagrams, expert instructions, a study of equipment and a glossary., 30867, £6.00
Ashton Steve, Rock Climbing, Crowood Press, 1987 First Edition, 159pp, Fine in Fine dw, , 4914, £6.00
Ashton Steve, Rock Climbing Techniques, The Crowood Press, 1988 rep, 127pp, paperback, creassing to front and back cover, VG, , 39015, £4.50
Ashton Steve, Scrambles In Snowdonia, Cicerone Press, 1980 First Edition, 144pp, protected softback, VG+, , 53244, £7.00
Ashton Steve, The Hillwalker's Handbook, The Crowood Press, 1993 rep, 160pp, paperback, VG, An essential companion to the adventurous and exciting world of hill walking., 57711, £5.00
Atha Antony (Editor), A Scottish Naturalist. The Sketches And Notes Of Charles St John 1809-1856., Andre Deutsch, 1982 First Edition, 192pp, foxing to page edges, VG in Good price clipped dw, , 44688, £4.00
Atha Antony (Editor), A Scottish Naturalist. The Sketches And Notes Of Charles St John 1809-1856., Andre Deutsch, 1982 First Edition, 192pp, slight fading to dw, VG+ in VG dw, , 44850, £8.00
Austin J. A & Valentine R,, Langdale, F.R.C.C., 1973 rep, 256pp, protected softback, owner's signature, Good, Guide to the climbs of Great Langdale in the Lake District., 62285, £4.00
Austin J.A., Great Langdale, F.R.C.C., 1967 rep, 238pp, protected softback, owner's signature, VG, Guide to the climbs of Great Langdale in the Lake District., 31263, £5.00
Badoux Heli, Une Terre Ses Origines Ses Regions, Feuille D'Avis De Lausanne, 1971, 190pp, VG in VG dw, , 3529, £5.00
Bailey Adrian, Lakeland Rock. Classic Climbs with Chris Bonington, Weidenfeld and Nicolson, 1985 First Edition, 144pp, paperback, VG, The book of the major television series celebrating the courage and skill of Britain's greatest rock climbers., 39488, £4.00
Bailey Adrian, Lakeland Rock. Classic Climbs with Chris Bonington, Weidenfeld and Nicolson, 1985 First Edition, 144pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, The book of the major television series celebrating the courage and skill of Britain's greatest rock climbers., 30687, £8.00
Bailey Patrick, Orkney, David & Charles, 1971 First Edition, 245pp, exlibrary with usual stamps/marks, otherwise nice copy in VG plastic covered dust wrapper, Bailey describes the scenery, weather, archaeology, history, social and economic problems faced., 46957, £5.00
Ballard James, One And Two Halves To K2, BBC Books, 1996 First Edition, 208pp, Fine in Fine dw., The journey of Alison Hargreaves' family to K2 following her death there in 1995., 39603, £5.00
Ballard Jim & Marshall Ernie, Derwent Valley. Rock Climbs In The Peak. Volume 5., British Mountaineering Council/Cordee, 1981 First Edition. New Series., 240pp, plastic covered softback, owner's name and address, VG, , 58138, £3.00
Ballard Jim & Marshall Ernie, Derwent Valley. Rock Climbs In The Peak. Volume 5., British Mountaineering Council/Cordee, 1981 First Edition. New Series., 240pp, plastic covered softback, some sunning to top edge, Good+, , 58284, £6.00
Ballart Armand, Montserrat Sur. 75 Escaladas Selectas., Desnivel, 1996 First Edition, 64pp, paperback, Fine, Text in Spanish. Mini Biblioteca Practica., 53410, £4.00
Balneaves Elizabeth, Mountains Of The Murgha Zerin, John Gifford, 1972 First Edition, 239pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, , 53402, £3.00
Banner H I & Crew P, Climbers' Guide To Wales Clogwyn Du'R Arddu, Climbers' Club, 1963 First Edition, 110pp, plastic covered, owner's signature, some creasing to plastic, Good+, , 51321, £10.00
Banner H. I. & Crew P., Climbers' Guide To Wales Clogwyn Du'R Arddu, Climbers' Club, 1967 Second Edition, 144pp, plastic covered, loose in cover, some wrinkling to plastic, Poor, , 52110, £5.00
Banner H. I. & Crew P., Climbers' Guide To Wales Clogwyn Du'R Arddu, Climbers' Club, 1967 Second Edition, 144pp, plastic covered, back cover loose, Good+, , 54569, £6.00
Barber Chris, The Romance Of The Welsh Mountains, Blorenge Books, 1986 First Edition, 126pp, card covers, Fine copy, Covering the mountains of Wales from Snowdonia to the Brecon Beacons this anthology has been compiled by Chris Barber who is a well known author of several books on Wales., 54526, £7.00
Barber Noel, From The Land Of Lost Content. The Dalai Lama's Fight For Tibet., Collins, 1969 First Edition, 224pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, Describes Tibet of old, before ten years of Chinese oppression drove the inhabitants to revolt and the Dalai Lama into exile., 57744, £4.00
Barford J. E. Q., Climbing In Britain, Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, owner's signature, VG, Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 54596, £3.00
Barford J. E. Q., Climbing In Britain, Penguin Books, 1946 rep, 160pp, paperback, small split to bottom of spine, Good+, Instructional book which helped to popularise climbing., 51464, £4.00
Barnett T. Ratcliffe, Autumns In Skye, Ross And Sutherland, Robert Grant, 1930 First Edition, 187pp, 16 illusts, inscription, VG, , 48823, £7.00
Barnett T. Ratcliffe, Border By-Ways & Lothian Lore, Robert Grant & Son, No Date, 208pp, endpapers are maps, gold lettering to front board, VG, Some of the papers have appeared in The Scotsman., 50397, £6.00
Barnett T. Ratcliffe, The Road To Rannoch And The Summer Isles, John Grant Booksellers, 1944 rep, 184pp, sunning to spine and very top of front board, a few spots to boards, endpapers are maps, Good, With 22 illustrations by Robert M. Adam and 2 drawings., 52041, £4.00
Barnett T. Ratcliffe, The Road To Rannoch And The Summer Isles, John Grant Booksellers, 1944 rep, 184pp, slight bumping to top and bottom of spine, VG in VG dw, With 22 illustrations by Robert M. Adam and 2 drawings., 53083, £5.00
Barringer J. C, The Geography Of Lakeland, Dalesman, 1976 Second Edition, 128pp, maps, illusts, paperback, VG., The nature of the rocks and processes that shape their surfaces, plant and animal cover and man made elements., 31008, £8.00
Barry John, K2 Savage Mountain, Savage Summer, The Oxford Illustrated Press, 1987 First Edition, 187pp, Fine in VG+ dw., John Barry pays tribute to Alan Rouse, and tells the story of the team's unsuccessful attempts at the notoriously difficult North-West Ridge and the Abruzzi Spur., 39546, £8.00
Barry John, Snow And Ice Climbing, The Crowood Press, 1987 First Edition, 144pp, Fine in Fine dw with sunning to spine., Techniques and experiences of snow and ice climbing., 20278, £5.00
Barry John, The Great Climbing Adventure, Oxford Illustrated Press, 1985 First Edition, 251pp, Fine in VG+ dw, The author's adventures around the world - including The Southern Alps, Gauri Sankar and Mount Deborah. An entertaining read., 33100, £5.00
Barry John & Mear Roger, Climbing School, Stanley Paul & Co Ltd, 1988 First Edition, 192pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, A well illustrated instructional book., 30589, £4.00
Barry John & Mear Roger, Climbing School, Stanley Paul & Co Ltd, 1988 First Edition, Fine in Fine dw, , 1744, £8.00
Barry John & Sheperd Nigel, Rock Climbing, Salamander Books Ltd, 1988 2nd imp, 127pp, softback, F-., Everything you need to know from basic techniques to expert skills fully explained by an acknowledged expert., 31538, £4.00
Bartholomew, John, Walk Perthshire. A Bartholomew Map & Guide., John Bartholomew/Perthshire Tourist Board, 1988 rep, 104pp, paperback, spiral binding, VG, 45 Walks in Perth & Kinross District, 53042, £4.00
Bartholomew, John, Walk Perthshire. A Bartholomew Map & Guide., John Bartholomew/Perthshire Tourist Board, 1987 rep, 104pp, paperback, spiral binding, VG+, 45 Walks in Perth & Kinross District, 53046, £4.00
Barton Peter, Torridon A Walker's Guide, Cicerone Press, 1995 rep, 165pp, softback, owner's name and address sticker, Fine copy, A Cicerone Press Guide, 47216, £8.00
Basindale Jon, Sale Richard, Jones Annette & Bassindale Kevin, Holding The Heights. A Rock Climbig Diary, Constable, 1987 First Edition, 191pp, Fine in VG+ dw, Vivid, racy and revealing accounts of climbs in many different parts of England and Wales. Includes many thrilling colour photographs., 30924, £5.00
Basindale Jon, Sale Richard, Jones Annette & Bassindale Kevin, Holding The Heights. A Rock Climbing Diary, Constable, 1987 First Edition, 191pp, Fine in Fine dw, Vivid, racy and revealing accounts of climbs in many different parts of England and Wales. Includes many thrilling colour photographs., 33612, £9.00
Bass Dick & Wells Frank with Ridgeway Rick, Seven Summits, Pan Books, 1986 rep, 336pp, paperback, small crease to one corner of front cover, rubbing to spine, Good+, The authors stories of climbing the highest mountain on all seven continents, 62129, £3.00
Battagel Arthur, Pyrenees West - West Of The Garvarnie Cirque, Gastons - West, 1975 First Edition, 136pp, VG+, A guide to the mountains for walkers and climbers., 37317, £9.00
Baxter Colin & Thompson Des, Scotland. Land Of Mountains., Colin Baxter Photography, 1995 First Edition, 128pp, VG+ in VG+ dw., This ground-breaking collaboration between writer and photographer explores Scotland's fragile montane habitat. It takes an important journey through the principal mountain regions with a factual account of the complex history of the landscape, its ecology and land-use., 54343, £4.00
Beal Merrill D., Grand Canyon. The Story Behind The Scenery., KC Publications, 1981 Twelfth Printing, 64pp, paperback, VG+, , 51471, £3.00
Bell J. H. B., Bell's Scottish Climbs, Victor Gollancz, 1988 First Edition, 235pp, owner's signature, Fine in near Fine dw., Accounts of the Scottish climbs which have already inspired a generation of climbers., 31094, £9.00
Bell J. J., Scotland's Rainbow West, George G Harrap & Co Ltd, 1933 rep, 372pp, sunning to spine and very top of front board, inscription, foxing to page edges, Good+, , 47448, £4.00
Bellamy Rex, The Four Peaks, Warner Books, 1993 rep, 246pp, paperback, small crease to top corner of cover, VG, One man's journey to the summits of Ireland, Scotland, Wales and England., 39592, £3.00
Bellamy Rex, The Four Peaks., Macdonald, 1992 First Edition, 227pp, Fine in Fine dw, One man's journey to the summits of Ireland, Scotland, Wales and England., 45360, £7.00
Bennett Bob, Birkett Bill & Davison Brian, Winter Climbs In The Lake District, Cicerone Press, 1997 Third Edition, 192pp, protected softback, Fine, With improvements in ice tools the last decade has seen an explosion in mixed buttress routes, confirming the area as a major winter climbing venue., 53270, £4.00
Berry Claude, Cornwall - The Country Books Series, Robert Hale, 1949 First Edition, 252pp, inscription, browning to front and back edpapers, VG+ in VG dw with a few chips., Cornwall is one of The Country Books series., 43197, £6.00
Bezruchka Stephen, A Guide To Trekking In Nepal, Cordee, 1981 Fourth Edition, 256pp, paperback, VG+ copy, A very useful guide despite its publication date., 54945, £5.00
Bille Rene Pierre, The Guinness Guide To Mountain Animals, Guinness Superlatives, 1975 First Edition, 219pp, VG in G+ dw, , 35058, £8.00
Birkett Bill, Classic Rock Climbs In Great Britain, Promotional Reprint Co, 1994 rep, 171pp, VG in VG dw, This book evocatively describes more than 60 of Britain's finest rock climbs from South West England, The Lake District, Wales, Northern England and Scotland., 54342, £4.00
Birkett Bill, Classic Rock Climbs In Great Britain, Oxford Illustrated Press, 1986 First Edition, 171pp, Fine in Fine dw, This book evocatively describes more than 60 of Britain's finest rock climbs from South West England, The Lake District, Wales, Northern England and Scotland., 53283, £5.00
Birkett Bill, Lakeland's Greatest Pioneers, Hale, 1983 First Edition, 192pp, VG in VG dw, Written by the climber-son of one of the Lake District's great pioneer rock climbers. Details of 190 years of rock climbing., 62956, £8.00
Birkett Bill, Modern Rock And Ice Climbing, Adam & Charles Black, 1988 First Edition, 192pp, softback, lightly soiled page edges, VG-, In this extensively illustrated book on essentail climbing techniques, Bill Burkett, examines ways to achieve high, safe standards in the spectacular sports of rock and ice climbing., 54301, £5.00
Birkett Bill, Modern Rock And Ice Climbing, Adam & Charles Black, 1988 First Edition, VG, paperback, , 2675, £5.00
Birkett Bill & White John, Rock Climbing In Northern England, Constable, 1990 First Edition, 444pp, softback, VG+, , 57767, £6.00
Birkett Bill, Cram Geoff, Eilbeck Chris, Roper Ian, Rock Climbing In The Lake District, Constable, 1987 Third Edition, 298pp, protected softback, VG+, Rock climbing in the Lake District a Constable Guide., 53272, £5.00
Birkett Bill, Cram Geoff, Eilbeck Chris, Roper Ian, Rock Climbing In The Lake District, Constable, 1975 First Edition, 250pp, VG+ in VG dw with one small tear., Rock climbing in the Lake District, 54254, £6.00
Birtles Geoff [Editor], Crags Magazine No 30, Dark Peak Ltd, 1981 First Edition, VG. Some issues came with a free poster, this isnt present., Crags magazine ran from 1976 through to 1981, after which it evolved into High magazine., 63489, £3.00
Biven P.H. & McDermott M.B., Cornwall. Volume 1 North Coast Of West Penwith. Climbers' Club Guide., Climbers Club, 1968 Edition, 212pp, plastic covered softback, VG, , 52117, £8.00
Blackshaw Alan, Mountaineering. From Hill Walking To Alpine Climbing., Kaye & Ward, 1968 rep, 542pp, VG+ in VG dw, Contains everything you need to know about moving in mountains., 57715, £4.00
Blackshaw Alan, Mountaineering. From Hill Walking To Alpine Climbing., Penguin Books, 1977 rep, 556pp, paperback, small marks to rear cover, crease down spine, Good+, Contains everything you need to know about moving in mountains., 54600, £5.00
Blackshaw Alan, Mountaineering. From Hill Walking To Alpine Climbing., Penguin Books, 1975 rep, 556pp, paperback, crease to front cover, book has been covered in clear film, Good, Contains everything you need to know about moving in mountains., 54224, £5.00
Blackshaw Alan, Mountaineering. From Hill Walking To Alpine Climbing., Penguin Books, 1965 First Edition, 542pp, paperback, owner's signature, some creasing to spine, VG, Contains everything you need to know about moving in mountains., 45353, £10.00
Blanchet E.R., Hors Des Chemins Battus, Victor Attinger, 1946, 189pp, 16 illustrations, front cover of wraps missing together with frontispiece, G+, text in French., , 4309, £4.00
Boardman Peter, Sacred Summits. A Climber's Year, Hodder & Stoughton, 1982 First Edition, 264pp, this may been an exlibrary book but it has been well disguised if it has, a small bookplate could be hiding a library mark, small mark on rear pastedown, no external marking to baords or dustwrapper, Good+ in VG+ dw., New Guinea, Kangchenjunga and Gauri Sankar., 62213, £7.00
Boell Jacques, High Heaven, Paul Elek, 1947 First Edition, 126pp, previous owners signature on fep, minor marking to boards, slight foxing to endpapers, otherwise clean tidy copy VG, no dw, A superbly written record of climbing in the French Dauphine., 31387, £4.00
Boell Jacques, High Heaven, Paul Elek, 1947 First Edition, 126pp, foxing to endpapers, VG, no dw, Climbing in the Dauphine Alps., 53901, £4.00
Bonington C. & Knox-Johnston R., Sea, Ice And Rock, BCA, 1992 rep, 143pp, Fine in near Fine dw with sunning to spine., Sailing and climbing in the Arctic Circle., 40356, £4.00
Bonington C. & Knox-Johnston R., Sea, Ice And Rock, BCA, 1992 rep, 143pp, Fine in near Fine dw., Sailing and climbing in the Arctic Circle., 37002, £5.00
Bonington Chris, Annapurna South Face, Book Club Associates, 1971 First Edition, Second Impression, 334pp, VG- in Good price clipped dw, First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian Clough in an ice avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 207, £6.00
Bonington Chris, Annapurna South Face, Book Club Associates, 1971 First Edition, Second Impression, 334pp, VG in Good+ dw with faded spine., First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian Clough in an ice avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 40269, £7.00
Bonington Chris, Annapurna South Face, Book Club Associates, 1971 First Edition, Second Impression, 334pp, VG in VG- price clipped dw, First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian Clough in an ice avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 1558, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Annapurna South Face, Cassell, 1972 First Edition, Third Impression, 334pp, VG+ in VG+ dw with sunning to spine area, First ascent. The expedition's success was marred by the death of Ian Clough in an ice avalanche almost at the end of the descent., 50058, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Everest South West Face, Hodder & Stoughton, 1973 First Edition, 352pp, VG+ in VG dw with small tear to top of spine., In the autumn of 1972, cutting manpower and equipment to a minimum, Chris Bonington led an all-British team, including Hamish MacInnes and Dougal Haston, in an attempt to climb the South West Face., 62179, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Everest The Hard Way, Hodder & Stoughton, 1976 First Edition, 239pp, VG+ in VG+ dw, Successful ascent of the south-west face, Mick Burke disappeared near the summit on this expedition., 62219, £7.00
Bonington Chris, Great Climbs, Ted Smart, 1994 First Edition, 224pp, bumping to top corner of rear board, VG In VG dw, A celebration of world mountaineering, with magnificent photographs., 54373, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Great Climbs. A Celebration of World Mountaineering., Ted Smart, 1995 rep, 224pp, Fine in VG dw with some sunning to spine, A celebration of world mountaineering, with magnificent photographs., 45963, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Great Climbs. A Celebration of World Mountaineering., Mitchell Beazley, 1994 First Edition, 224pp, Fine in Fine dw, A celebration of world mountaineering, with magnificent photographs., 41405, £8.00
Bonington Chris, I Chose To Climb, Victor Gollancz, 1987 3rd Imp, 208pp, paperback, VG+, Bonington's first autobiography, many early memoirs of days with Don Whillans and Ian Clough., 39481, £5.00
Bonington Chris, I Chose To Climb, Victor Gollancz, 1991 5th Imp, 208pp, paperback, VG+, signed by Chris Bonington., Bonington's first autobiography, many early memoirs of days with Don Whillans and Ian Clough., 6240, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Kongur. China's Elusive Summit, Hodder & Stoughton, 1982 First Edition, 224pp, Fine in near Fine dw., Expeditions in 1980 and 1981 to China's elusive summit., 31015, £5.00
Bonington Chris, Mountaineer, Diadem Books, 1989 First Edition, 192pp, inscription, Fine in VG+ dw, Thirty years of climbing on the world's greatest peaks., 39695, £9.00
Bonington Chris, Quest For Adventure, Book Club Associates, 1982 rep, 639pp, owners signature, VG+ in G dw with large tear, card signed by Chris Bonington on the title page., Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from Heyerdahl to Neil Armstrong., 34153, £3.00
Bonington Chris, Quest For Adventure, Cassell & Co, 2000 rep, 351pp, Fine in Fine dw, Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from Heyerdahl to Neil Armstrong., 45366, £4.00
Bonington Chris, Quest For Adventure, Hodder & Stoughton, 1981 First Edition, 448pp, Fine in VG- dw taped at the edges, Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from Heyerdahl to Neil Armstrong., 39528, £8.00
Bonington Chris, Quest For Adventure, Hodder & Stoughton, 1981 First Edition, 448pp, inscr, VG+ in VG dw with a few chips, Bonington looks at a series of great adventures by modern day explorers, from Heyerdahl to Neil Armstrong., 62254, £8.00
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